L
NEW ZEALAND
BLOODSTOCK"

NZB’s expert bloodstock agents are not only the best at buying and selling thoroughbreds, they are here to
help with all of your bloodstock needs. Our team are all registered valuers and have unrivalled knowledge
and understanding of the industry.

All horses will be inspected by NZB agents who are available to assist buyers with any enquiries or to bid
on behalf.

NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK LTD*
10 Hinau Road, Karaka 2113
Ph: 09298 0055 www.nzb.co.nz

John Cameron
International Bloodstock Manager
M: +64 274 949 797

E:john.cameron@nzb.co.nz

Regan Donnison
Sales Representative
M: +64 21512 466

E: regan.donnison@nzb.co.nz
Danny Rolston

Bloodstock Sales Manager
M: +64 21473209
E: danny.rolston@nzb.co.nz

Kane Jones

Sales Representative

M: + 64 27 274 4985

E: kane.jones@nzb.co.nz

Cam Bray

Sales Representative
M: +64 21737199

E: cam.bray@nzb.co.nz

BAFNZ

Bloodstock Agentz Federation New Zealand

All BAFNZ Agents are NZTR Registered Valuers and are available for public assistancel, including inspections
or bidding on behalf of.

BEVAN SMITH BLOODSTOCK
Waikato

M: 027 4631748

E: bsbloodstock@gmail.com
www.bevansmithbloodstock.com

BRUCE PERRY BLOODSTOCK LTD*
Central Districts

Ph: 06 377 4363

M: 0274 779 448

E: bruce@bpbloodstock.co.nz
www.bpbloodstock.co.nz

CHRIS RUTTEN BLOODSTOCK
Central Districts
Ph: 06 364 2023
M: 027 246 7565
www.chrisruttenbloodstock.co.nz

DEAN HAWTHORNE BLOODSTOCK
Waikato ;
M: 0274 881221
AUS M: +61 41983 8250
F: 078239423
E: hawthornebloodstock@gmail.com

JOE YORKE BLOODSTOCK LTD
Wh i

Ph: %%925%391 Ph: 07 827 5502

M: 027 444 2988 . M: 0274 765 889

E: sandhaven@xtra.co.nz v E:john@johnwhitebloodstock.co.nz

JOHN WHITE BLOODSTOCK LTD*
Waikato

MICHAEL OTTO BLOODSTOCK LTD MULCASTER BLOODSTOCK LTD*
Auckland iuykl\‘/lulgaster
. ucklan
ﬁh'o%? SZ@ 82?3 M +64 27 290 ézﬁzm ‘
; . g.mulcaster@hotmail.com
E: m.otto.bloodstock@xtra.co.nz T terbloodlt ok com

PHILL CATALDO BLOODSTOCK
Waikato

Ph: 07 827 6883

M: 0274 838 578

E: phillcataldo@gmail.com

RIC WYLIE BLOODSTOCK
Waikato

Ph: 07 888 4103

M: 0274 449 388

E: ricwyliebloodstock@gmail.com

STEDMAN BLOODSTOCK
Michael Stedman
Waikato
Ph: 07 888 5127
M: 0274 968 019 \
E: michael@stedmanbloodstock.com

STUART HALE & CO*
Waikato

Ph: 07 827 8010

M: 0274 920 975

E: stuart.hale@xtra.co.nz

WAIKATO BLOODSTOCK LTD SECRETARY/TREASURER
Timothy (Bryce) Tankard, Lisa Dunbar

Waikato 1502b Morrinsville Walton Road,
Ph: 07 827 6614 RD 1, Morrinsville

M: 021762 560 M: 021942 574

E: bryce@waikatobloodstock.co.nz

E: info@bafnz.com
www.waikatobloodstock.co.nz

www.bafnz.com



